
H E KLINGEMAN PLAT 1

ROLLIE PITTMAN PLAT 1

J R & M E FEICHT PLAT 1

VOL 38 PG 119

VOL 63 PG 289

KAZMER PROZY PLAT 1

EL S & IRIS LONG REPLAT

E & E FISHER REPLAT
VOL 48 PG 203
VOL 51 PG 306

VOL 65 PG 201
VOL 69 PG 265

VOL 67 PG 246

VOL 45 PG 240

55

5055

55

55 50

50

60

60

60

80

80

60

100.00

100.00

125.00

150.00

168.00

175.00

250.00

150.00132.00

457

R=25

448.83

638

280.53335.88

693.27

759.50

156.41

218

544.51
505.4504.23 (S)

150.30

330

242.55

389.00

681.8

465.15

212.46

487

1495.91

156.41

449.9

288.5

559.54

870.53

1026.97

1024.22

564.31

1232.43

1492.26

361.44

1155.43

435.84

568.31

691.67

557
562.8

544.46
389

1155.43

519.5

448.83

724.02

519.5

519.5

544.5

555.10

1024.22

1230.53

560.04

525.10

544.5

524.1

282

744.61

560.30

435.55

288.5

447.22

40

282

100.00

100.00

218.00

300.00 300.00

300.00

300.00 150.00150.00157.00

168.00

70.00

250.00

330.00

310.00

310.00

430.00

1

12

1

1 32

(51 - 119 - 6 )

(51 - 119 - 2 )

(51 - 128 - 8 )

(51 - 128 - 2 )

(51 - 128 - 7 )

(51 - 119 - 9 )

(51 - 119 - 5 )

(51 - 119 - 3 )

(51 - 119 - 1 )

(51 - 129 - 2 ) (51 - 128 - 9 )

(51 - 120 - 1 )

(51 - 119 - 8 )

(51 - 119 - 4 )

(5
1-

11
9-

9.
01

)

( 51 - 119 - 8 .02 )

(51 - 119 - 8 .01 )

(51 - 119 - 5 .01 )

(51 - 118 - 12 )

(51 - 129 - 10 )

(51 - 118 - 13 )

(51 - 119 - 10 .01 )

(51 - 117 - 11 )

(51 - 118 - 14 )(51 - 118 - 15 )

(5
1-

11
9-

9.
02

)

SOUTH PRICETOWN RD

STOLTZ RD

51119

51120

51118

51074

51075

51128

51129

51117

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2012

51119

MILTON TOWNSHIP

MILTON TOWNSHIP

5112851129

51075 51117

51119 51120

5111851076

51127

5107451073

51067

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

 


